
 

 

 
Elementary Schools 

Georgia Milestones End of Grade (EOG) 
School Year 2021/2022 Testing Schedule 

 

Date Subject/Grade Level(s) 

Tuesday, April 26 
English/Language Arts (ELA) EOG 

(Section 1) 
Grades 3-5 

Wednesday, April 27 
English/Language Arts (ELA) EOG  

(Section 2) 
Grades 3-5 

Thursday, April 28 
English/Language Arts (ELA) EOG 

(Section 3) 
Grades 3-5 

Tuesday, May 3 
Mathematics EOG 

(Section 1) 
Grades 3-5  

Wednesday, May 4 
Mathematics EOG 

(Section 2) 
Grades 3-5 

Thursday, May 5 
Science EOG 

(Sections 1 & 2) 
Grade 5 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

Middle Schools 
Georgia Milestones End of Grade (EOG) & End of Course (EOC) 

School Year 2021/2022 Testing Schedule 
 

Date Subject/Grade Level(s) 

Tuesday, April 26 
English/Language Arts (ELA) EOG 

(Section 1) 
Grades 6-8 

Wednesday, April 27 
English/Language Arts (ELA) EOG 

(Section 2) 
Grades 6-8 

Thursday, April 28 
English/Language Arts (ELA) EOG 

(Section 3) 
Grades 6-8 

Monday, May 2 
Physical Science EOC 

(Sections 1 & 2) 
Grade 8 

Wednesday, May 4 
Mathematics EOG 

(Section 1) 
Grades 6-8 

Thursday, May 5 
Mathematics EOG 

(Section 2) 
Grades 6-8 

Monday, May 9 
Social Studies EOG 

(Sections 1 & 2) 
Grade 8 

Wednesday, May 11 
Algebra I EOC 

(Section 1) 
8th Grade Students Enrolled in Algebra I 

Thursday, May 12 
Algebra I EOC 

(Section 2) 
8th Grade Students Enrolled in Algebra I 

 



 

 

 
 

High Schools 
Georgia Milestones End of Course (EOC) 
School Year 2021/2022 Testing Schedule 

 

Testing 
Window 

Date Subject(s) 

Winter 
2021 

Monday, December 6 American Literature & Comp. (Section 1) 

Tuesday, December 7 American Literature & Comp. (Section 2) 

Wednesday, December 8 American Literature & Comp. (Section 3) 

Thursday, December 9 Algebra I (Section 1) 

Friday, December 10 Algebra I (Section 2) 

Monday, December 13 Biology (Sections 1 & 2) 

Tuesday, December 14 US History (Sections 1 & 2) 

Spring 
2022 

Wednesday, April 27 American Literature & Comp. (Section 1) 

Thursday, April 28 American Literature & Comp. (Section 2) 

Friday, April 29 American Literature & Comp. (Section 3) 

Wednesday, May 11 Algebra I (Section 1) 

Thursday, May 12 Algebra I (Section 2) 

Friday, May 13 US History (Sections 1 & 2) 

Monday, May 16 Biology (Sections 1 & 2) 

 


